Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

No Unit Quantity Unit Cost Amount
1 pcs 76 76.00 5,776.00     

2 pcs 38 196.00 7,448.00     

Purpose:  For Fire and Earthquake Drill Training/Seminar. (C.P. Mercado)
Intended: USHER  

TOTAL: 13,224.00       

Total Amount in Words: THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENTY FOUR PESOS ONLY
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10)

of one percent for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
Conforme:

Fund Cluster: ORS/BURS No. :
Funds Available: Date of ORS/BURS: